Serie B2 Nazionale Femminile - Girone A

classifica completa 12° giornata

SQUADRA PT G
@{ DIREMA-PIZZA CLUB NO 24 11
k%> SERTECO VOLLEY SCHOOL 24 11
¥/ GENOVA
» LALBAVOLLEY CN 24 11
% VBC OFFICINE SAVIGLIANO 11
2 23
REALE MUTUA CHIERI76 TO 23 11
3 ASCOT LABORMET2 TO PLAY 10
[#7] EUROMAC MIX CASALE AL 16 11
IN VOLLEY FIORENTINI 10 11
(otm NORMAC AVB GENOVA 7 11
=/
@ CUNEO GRANDA VOLLLEY 6 11
<) MVIMP.BZZ PIOSSASCO TO 2 11

risultati della 12° giornata

02/04/2022 21:00
Palazzetto dello Sport Via Gen.
C.A. Dalla Chiesa 12051 Alba CN

12/04/2022 20:30
Palafenera Via della Resistenza 22
10023 Chieri TO

02/04/2022 21:00
Pala Lino Maragliano Piazza
Suppini 2 16165 Genova Struppa

02/04/2022 21:00
Palawojtyla Via Campi rotondi
10020 Cambiano TO

02/04/2022 17:00
Palestra Lago Figo Via Figoi
Giardini UNICEF Genova

16/01/2022 RIPOSA

L'ALBA VOLLEY CN

REALE MUTUA CHIERI76 TO

NORMAC AVB GENOVA

IN VOLLEY FIORENTINI

SERTECO VOLLEY SCHOOL GENOVA

www.normacavb.com
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EUROMAC MIX CASALE AL

CUNEO GRANDA VOLLLEY

VBC OFFICINE SAVIGLIANO

DIREMA-PIZZA CLUB NO

MV IMP.BZZ PIOSSASCO TO

QP
1,146

1,160

1,133

1,092

1,056

1,078

0,966

0,838

0,891

0,877

0,823
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